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Syrups - Vanilla, Hazelnut,
Caramel 50p

Spiced Apple and Pear Crumble
Served with custard

Sundaes
Choose from : Mixed Berry or Orio

Green Tea 
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat white
Hot chocolate
Decaf coffee
Decaf tea

3
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3

3.50
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Baileys
Disaronno
Drambuie
Glayva
Tia Maria Glenfiddich
12 yr Tamnavulin
Double Cask

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.50
5.50

Trio of Ice Cream (V,GF available)
Choose from: vanilla, chocolate,
strawberry, raspberry ripple, mint
chocolate chip, mango sorbet,
raspberry sorbet

Affogato (V,GF available)
Fresh espresso, a scoop of vanilla
ice cream
Add a shot of Disaronno, Glayva,
Cointreau, Baileys or Drambuie

 

4.50

D E S S E R T S

QUAY - SIDES

At the Quayside, we pride ourselves on sourcing locally as much as we can.
If we can't source locally, we will source sustainably and seasonally.
WE COOK THE TRADITIONAL WAY IN BEEF DRIPPING FOR AN AUTHENTIC FLAVOUR.

Vegetable oil available on request.
Our fish comes from Gourline of Gourdon

Our potatoes are sourced from WM Fraser of Potterton
Our meat comes from McHardy's of Stonehaven

Our fruits and vegetables come from Turriffs of Montrose
(GF)- items containing no gluten

(V)- Vegetarian
Full allergen advice available upon request

Beans/Garden Peas/ Mushy Peas (V,GF) 

Pickled onion/Pickled egg (V,GF) 

Bread & butter (V) 

Mushy peas (V),Curry sauce (V)/Gravy/Coleslaw (V,GF) 

Halloumi fries (V,GF)        

Mozzarella sticks/Jalapeno poppers (V)

3

 1.80

3

3

7.50

6

Onion rings Side salad (V,GF)

Sweet potato fries (V,GF available)

Chips (V,GF available)

Big Foot sausage, smoked sausage (GF)

Pudding: white, red, Haggis

Stornoway black pudding

4 

5.50

4.50

7

6.50

7.50

Fish & chips

Mobile Van for hire
ask for details or enquire on line

www.quaysidegourdon.co.uk

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Breakfast Tea
Earl Gray Tea
Peppermint Tea
Camomile Tea



MAINS

STARTERS

 

Homemade Mac n' Cheese (V)  

 Served with garlic bread

Fresh Chicken Fillets
Homemade and seasoned with our secret blend of
7 spices served with a salad garnish & chips

Panko breaded, battered or GF battered (+50p)

Lemon & Herb Panko Breaded Sole fillets
with side salad and chips

Breaded Wholetail Scampi 
served with Chips & Garden peas

Award Winning Quayside Haddock n' Chips 
Fresh local haddock cooked to your liking: Battered,

breaded or grilled in garlic butter or GF battered (+50p)

 

Jumbo +5.00

MAKE IT A SEAFOOD DUO! 
Add 6 scampi for £6

Add 6 battered king prawns for £9

 

Jumbo +5.00

Jumbo +5.00

 

Jumbo +5.00 

MAKE IT A SEAFOOD DUO! 
Add 6 scampi for £6

Add 6 battered king prawns for £9

Mozzarella sticks (v)
Served with a sweet chilli dip

Gourdon Skink
A smoked haddock, Hot smoked salmon cream soup

 served with focaccia bread

A ‘nod’ to Puddings
Red, White, haggis and Stornoway bon-bons served with

a peppercorn dip

Mobile Van for hire
ask for details or enquire on line

www.quaysidegourdon.co.uk

Fish & chips

Brown Crab Welsh Rare bit
Brown Crab on sourdough toast topped with a creamy

cheese sauce and grilled


